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UITSLAGEN

Rundje Catsop 2016, 10 km
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Bib Naam:

247 WIIMENGA ROEL

266 THEUNISSEN IWAN

261 RINIA REMKO

202 BOCKEN NICK

253 V D MERWE RODJER
235 SMEETS ROEL

270 VERBOORT BERT

262 LEMPERS JORN

238 TEN VAARWERK ROBERT
236 STESKENS PATRICK
221 JORRIT GIELISSEN

260 V. ES-VRANKEN RENEE
227 NELISSEN JOHN

281 KESSELS ROBIN

213 GIELEN FRANK

217 HENDRIKS ROB

250 HOUBEN MARCEL

215 HAMERS EMILE

273 HANSSEN TIM

219 HUPPERICHS MAURICE
282 BERK VENETIA

254 BASTIAENS RENE

200 BENSCH JOHAN

245 VONCKEN NIEK

244 VAN HERWIINEN MARCEL
248 VORSTEVELD DENISE
240 VAN DE WORP JAN

255 DE BOER ROY

246 WARDENBURG DENNIS
231 SCHILLINGS JEF

259 HEYNEN HUB

239 THIELE JEFF

218 HOOGEBOOM RONALD
277 LENSSEN ONNO

249 VREHEN NICOLE

272 JACOBS PAUL

258 STAHR BILL

279 V VELTHOVEN PAUL
224 LEINDERS NICOLE

276 THEEVEN PATRICK

278 VAN DOORN ERIK

263 SMEETS JO

280 PFENNINGS PETER

donderdag 1 september 2016

Woonplaats

Av Unitas
LANDGRAAF
MAASTRICHT
AV Caesar
UNITAS
Maastricht
AV CAESAR
UROS

Elsloo
Spaubeek
Catsop

AV CAESAR
A.V. Caesar
UNITAS
Elsloo

Elsloo
ELSLOO
Ubachsberg
ECHT

Cadier en Keer
UNITAS
STEIN

Elsloo

Beek

Elsloo

0

sittard

0

Herten

Puth
PEY_ECHT
Stein
Hillensberg
STEIN

0

STB

USA
SOMEREN
Sittard
SUSTEREN
ROTTERDAM
ULESTRATEN
SITTARD

M/F

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren

Heren

Categorie:

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Laps:

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R P R R P P R RPB RBP R R RPBP R R P B R RPB R R R B R R B B p

Race Time

00:33:34
00:35:54
00:36:02
00:37:33
00:38:10
00:38:19
00:39:43
00:39:43
00:39:46
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:41:28
00:41:44
00:41:58
00:42:32
00:42:40
00:42:48
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:43:36
00:43:50
00:44:00
00:45:20
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:46:31
00:46:59
00:47:29
00:47:38
00:48:25
00:48:33
00:48:52
00:49:13
00:49:51
00:49:54
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:50:39
00:51:29
00:51:44

Gap:

00:00:00
00:02:20
00:02:28
00:03:59
00:04:36
00:04:45
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:54
00:08:10
00:08:24
00:08:58
00:09:06
00:09:14
00:09:17
00:09:19
00:10:02
00:10:16
00:10:26
00:11:46
00:11:46
00:11:49
00:11:52
00:12:57
00:13:25
00:13:55
00:14:04
00:14:51
00:14:59
00:15:18
00:15:39
00:16:17
00:16:20
00:16:43
00:16:48
00:17:05
00:17:55
00:18:10

Km/u

17,87
16,71
16,65
15,98
15,72
15,66
15,11
15,11
15,09
14,67
14,65
14,55
14,54
14,47
14,38
14,3
14,11
14,06
14,02
14
13,99
13,76
13,69
13,64
13,24
13,24
13,22
13,21
12,9
12,77
12,64
12,6
12,39
12,36
12,28
12,19
12,04
12,02
11,93
11,91
11,85
11,65
11,6
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a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Event:

269 FRANSSEN ALISSA

274 SEGERS RUUD
222 KNOPS ROB

283 RUTTEN RAYMOND

271 JACOBS LENIE
257 YOUNG KAREN
220 JACOBS HENNIE
201 BOCKEN PAUL

214 HAAGMANS RAYMOND

284 REISS JACK
203 BROERS ASTRID

230 RAMAKERS MARLOES

265 STAPS THEO

267 FRANSSEN JOHN
204 BROERS MARCEL
226 MEUSEN BELINDA

241 VAN DER VEEKE NANCY

212 GERARDS MARC
251 SIMONS ROB
225 LEMMENS THEO
275 KOOYMAN LINDA
233 SIETZEMA SINNE
205 CANTON BAS

207 DAMOISEAUX MARJO

206 DAEMEN SILVIA
256 JANSSEN VERONA
223 KREEMERS FRED

BRUNSSUM
BORN
Voerendaal
ELSLOO
STB

USA

Elsloo

Elsloo

Nuth

BERG EN TERBLIJT

Beek
Neerbeek
AV CAESAR
HEERLEN
Beek
Utrecht
Sittard
Beek
ELSLOO
Geleen
ELSLOO
Stein
Elsloo
Puth

Stein
GELEEN

Maastricht

Rundje Catsop

Organisator:

Verantw:
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D

Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Dames

Heren

Timing:

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Datum:

0 MO
§ 0\' ) o

All Restults on: hitp:kraftmanchronotiming.be / JP Pusceddu / jpp.xterra.be

donderdag 1 september 2016

1 00:51:53 00:18:19 11,56
1 00:51:57 00:18:23 11,55
1 00:52:08 00:18:34 11,51
1 00:52:41 00:19:07 11,39
1 00:54:11 00:20:37 11,07
1 00:54:55 00:21:21 10,93
1 00:55:09 00:21:35 10,88
1 00:55:10 00:21:36 10,88
1 00:55:16 00:21:42 10,86
1 00:56:13 00:22:39 10,67
1 00:56:32 00:22:58 10,61
1 00:56:34 00:23:00 10,61
1 00:56:37 00:23:03 10,6
1 00:56:47 00:23:13 10,57
1 00:57:30 00:23:56 10,43
1 00:57:53 00:24:19 10,37
1 01:01:38 00:28:04 9,73
1 01:02:01 00:28:27 9,67
1 01:02:59 00:29:25 9,53
1 01:03:21 00:29:47 9,47
1 01:04:22 00:30:48 9,32
1 01:04:42 00:31:08 9,27
1 01:05:04 00:31:30 9,22
1 01:05:32 00:31:58 9,16
1 01:06:09 00:32:35 9,07
1 01:12:49 00:39:15 8,24
1 01:18:19 00:44:45 7,66
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